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LONG HEIGHT CHANDELIER

Designed specially for tall and double-

height spaces,

this chandelier can be customized in

height, proportion,

and overall presence to suit the scale of

your interior.



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 30,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 43,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 55,000/- 8 feet

3.5 feet 68,000/- 10 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Base Price(Rs) Height

2'×2' 32,000/- 5 feet

2.5'×2.5' 45,000/- 6 feet

3'×3' 58,000/- 7 feet

4'×4' 90,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 32,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 45,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 60,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 95,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Base Price Height

2'×2' 26,500/- 5 feet

2.5'×2.5' 37,000/- 6 feet

3'×3' 59,000/- 8 feet

4'×4' 90,000/- 10 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 48,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 75,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 25,500/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 37,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 58,000/- 8 feet

4 feet 88,000/- 10 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 48,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 75,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 25,500/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 43,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 55,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 88,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 31,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 44,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 59,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 96,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 48,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 65,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 24,500/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 35,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 57,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 90,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 25,500/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 36,500/- 6 feet

3 feet 60,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 88,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 25,500/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 35,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 55,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 88,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRAT TRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 35,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 47,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 58,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 70,000/- 8 feet

SAMRATTRADERS

WeAlso Customize As You Want



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 25,500/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 37,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 60,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 81,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 33,000/- 4 feet

2.5 feet 46,000/- 5 feet

3 feet 61,000/- 6 feet

4 feet 80,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 25,600/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 35,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 57,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 91,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 30,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 43,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 55,000/- 8 feet

3.5 feet 68,000/- 10 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Base Price Height

2’ x 2’ 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5’ x 2.5’ 44,000/- 6 feet

3’ x 3’ 59,000/- 7 feet

3.5’ x 3.5’ 88,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 40,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 59,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 95,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 48,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 65,000/- 7 feet

3.5 feet 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 48,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 65,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Base Price Height

2’ x 2’ 30,000/- 5 feet

2.5’ x 2.5’ 43,000/- 6 feet

3’ x 3’ 55,000/- 7 feet

4’ x 4’ 68,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Base Price Height

1.5’ x 3’ 34,000/- 5 feet

2’ x 4’ 48,000/- 6 feet

2.5’ x 5’ 65,000/- 7 feet

3’ x 6’ 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRAT TRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 25,500/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 35,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 60,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 81,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Base Price Height

2’ x 2’ 26,500/- 5 feet

2.5’ x 2.5’ 37,000/- 6 feet

3’ x 3’ 59,800/- 7 feet

4’ x 4’ 89,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 24,000/- 3 feet

2.5 feet 34,500/- 4 feet

3 feet 49,000/- 5 feet

4 feet 80,000/- 6 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 38,000/- 4 feet

2.5 feet 52,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 65,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRAT TRADERS



Base Price Height

2’ x 2’ 26,500/- 5 feet

2.5’ x 2.5’ 37,600/- 6 feet

3’ x 3’ 58,000/- 7 feet

4’ x 4’ 88,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 34,000/- 4 feet

2.5 feet 48,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 65,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Base Price Height

2’ x 2’ 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5’ x 2.5’ 48,000/- 6 feet

3’ x 3’ 65,000/- 7 feet

4’ x 4’ 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 35,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 44,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 54,000/- 7 feet

3.5 feet 70,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 48,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 65,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 34,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 48,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 65,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 1,15,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 37,000/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 49,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 67,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 1,20,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 42,000/- 3 feet

2.5 feet 75,000/- 5 feet

3 feet 90,000/- 6 feet

4 feet 1,80,000/- 7 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price Height

2 feet 27,500/- 5 feet

2.5 feet 35,000/- 6 feet

3 feet 50,000/- 7 feet

4 feet 88,000/- 8 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS
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